Z Case Size
L
Bottom View
S1 S2W
H F
Side ViewEnd View
I Case Size
L

Value
(µF)
ESR mΩ
@25ºC
100kHz
Max.
Case
Code
Price Each
Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 100
2.5 Volt Rating @ 105ºC
80-T528Z337M2R5ATE8 T528Z337M2R5ATE008 330 8 Z 4.64 4.30 4.20 1000 1.95
80-T528Z477M2R5ATE8 T528Z477M2R5ATE008 470 8 Z 4.95 4.65 4.12 1000 1.99
80-T528Z477M2R5ATE9 T528Z477M2R5ATE009 470 9 Z 4.64 4.30 4.20 1000 1.95
4 Volt Rating @ 105ºC
80-T528Z227M4ATE009 T528Z227M004ATE009 220 9 Z 4.64 4.35 4.20 1000 1.95
80-T528Z227M4ATE012 T528Z227M004ATE012 220 12 Z 5.60 4.48 4.06 1000 1.89
80-T528Z337M4ATE009 T528Z337M004ATE009 330 9 Z 4.95 4.65 4.12 1000 1.99
80-T528Z337M4ATE012 T528Z337M004ATE012 330 12 Z 4.64 4.30 4.20 1000 1.95
6.3 Volt Rating @ 105ºC
80-T528I476M6ATE150 T528I476M006ATE150 47 150 I 4.12 3.96 3.81 3000 2.78
80-T528Z157M6ATE009 T528Z157M006ATE009 150 9 Z 4.64 4.35 4.20 1000 1.95
80-T528Z157M6ATE012 T528Z157M006ATE012 150 12 Z 5.60 4.23 3.47 1000 1.89
80-T528Z227M6ATE009 T528Z227M006ATE009 220 9 Z 4.95 4.65 4.12 1000 1.99
80-T528Z227M6ATE012 T528Z227M006ATE012 220 12 Z 4.64 4.35 4.20 1000 1.95
10 Volt Rating @ 105ºC
80-T528I336M10ATE150 T528I336M010ATE150 33 150 I 4.12 3.96 3.81 3000 2.78
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(µF)
ESR
mΩ
@25ºC
100kHz
Max.
Case
Code
Price Each
Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 10 100
2.5 Volt Rating @ 105°C (1.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D477M2R5E6 T530D477M2R5ATE006 470 6 D 6.93 6.09 5.25 500 2.94
80-T530D567M2R5E5 T530D567M2R5ATE005 560 5 D 7.26 6.82 4.40 500 3.08
80-T530D687M2R5E10 T530D687M2R5ATE010 680 10 D 6.77 5.94 5.12 500 2.87
80-T530X108M2R5ATE5 T530X108M2R5ATE005 1000 5 X 8.09 7.59 6.73 500 3.43
80-T530Y108M2R5ATE5 T530Y108M2R5ATE005 1000 5 Y 7.59 7.48 7.13 500 6.90
80-T530X108M2R5ATE6 T530X108M2R5ATE006 1000 6 X 8.09 7.59 6.73 500 3.43
80-T530X158M2R5ATE5 T530X158M2R5ATE005 1500 5 X 8.37 7.83 6.75 500 3.71
3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D687M3ATE10 T530D687M003ATE010 680 10 D 6.77 5.94 5.12 500 2.87
80-T530X108M003 T530X108M003ATE010 1000 10 X 7.76 6.81 5.87 500 3.29
80-T530X158M003 T530X158M003ATE008 1500 8 X 8.06 7.54 6.50 500 3.57
80-T530X158M3AHE8 T530X158M003AHE008 1500 8 X 8.87 8.15 7.15 500 6.60
4 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D337M4ATE6 T530D337M004ATE006 330 6 D 6.93 6.09 5.25 500 2.94
80-T530D477M004ATE6 T530D477M004ATE006 470 6 D 7.15 6.99 6.45 500 4.30
80-T530D477M004 T530D477M004ATE010 470 10 D 6.77 6.35 5.63 500 2.87
80-T530X687M4ATE4-TR T530X687M004ATE004 680 4 X 8.89 8.76 8.08 500 6.73
80-T530Y687M4ATE5 T530Y687M004ATE005 680 5 Y 7.59 6.67 6.21 500 3.22
80-T530X687M4ATE6 T530X687M004ATE006 680 6 X 7.14 6.92 5.95 500 3.33
80-T530X687M004 T530X687M004ATE010 680 10 X 7.76 6.81 5.87 500 3.29
80-T530X108M4ATE6 T530X108M004ATE006 1000 6 X 8.09 7.59 6.73 500 3.43
6.3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (4.2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D227M6E6 T530D227M006ATE006 220 6 D 6.12 5.93 4.29 500 2.84
80-T530Y337M6ATE6 T530Y337M006ATE006 330 6 Y 7.26 6.38 4.40 500 3.08
80-T530D337M6ATE6 T530D337M006ATE006 330 6 D 6.93 6.09 5.25 500 2.94
80-T530D337M6ATE10 T530D337M006ATE010 330 10 D 6.60 6.20 5.50 500 2.80
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(µF)
ESR
mΩ
@25ºC
100kHz
Max.
Case
Code
Price Each
Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 10 100
6.3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (4.2 Volt Rating at 125°C) (Cont.)
80-T530X477M006ATE4 T530X477M006ATE004 470 4 X 7.72 7.48 6.44 500 3.46
80-T530Y477M6ATE5 T530Y477M006ATE005 470 5 Y 7.59 7.48 7.13 500 6.90
80-T530X477M006ATE5 T530X477M006ATE005 470 5 X 7.96 7.50 6.37 500 4.25
80-T530X477M6ATE6 T530X477M006ATE006 470 6 X 7.14 6.92 5.95 500 3.33
80-T530X477M006AHE6 T530X477M006AHE006 470 6 X 8.37 7.61 7.10 500 3.49
80-T530X477M006 T530X477M006ATE010 470 10 X 7.76 7.28 6.46 500 3.29
80-T530X477M006AH T530X477M006AHE010 470 10 X 7.96 7.50 6.37 500 4.25
80-T530X687M006ATE10 T530X687M006ATE010 680 10 X 7.99 7.49 6.63 500 3.33
80-T530X687M06ATE018 T530X687M006ATE018 680 18 X 7.78 7.64 7.29 500 7.05
10 Volt Rating @ 105°C (5.3 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D157M010E06 T530D157M010ATE006 150 6 D 6.93 6.09 5.25 500 2.90
80-T530D157M10ATE10 T530D157M010ATE010 150 10 D 5.28 4.64 4.40 500 2.80
80-T530D227M10ATE6 T530D227M010ATE006 220 6 D 6.93 6.09 5.25 500 2.94
80-T530Y227M10ATE6 T530Y227M010ATE006 220 6 Y 7.54 7.43 7.08 500 6.85
80-T530D227M10ATE10 T530D227M010ATE010 220 10 D 6.60 5.80 5.00 500 2.80
80-T530X337M010ATE4 T530X337M010ATE004 330 4 X 8.91 8.78 8.10 500 6.75
80-T530X337M010ATE5 T530X337M010ATE005 330 5 X 8.91 8.78 8.10 500 6.75
80-T530X337M010E06 T530X337M010ATE006 330 6 X 8.09 7.59 6.73 500 3.43
80-T530X337M010 T530X337M010ATE010 330 10 X 7.76 7.28 6.46 500 3.29
16 Volt Rating @ 105°C (10.6 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530X157M16ATE025 T530X157M016ATE025 150 25 X 8.91 8.78 8.10 500 6.75
80-T530X157M16ATE40 T530X157M016ATE040 150 40 X 8.91 8.78 8.10 500 6.75
Case Size Dimensions: mm
KEMET EIA L W H K±0.2 F±0.1 S±0.3 A Min. G Ref. E Ref.
D 7343-31 7.3 4.3 2.8 1.5 2.4 1.3 3.8 3.5 3.5
X 7343-43 7.3 4.3 4.0 2.3 2.4 1.3 3.8 3.5 3.5

•	 Self-healing mechanism
TANTALUM ENGINEERING KIT - 08,
LOW ESR POLYMER
KEMET
Part Number
Size
Code
KEMET
EIA
Cap
(µF) Voltage Cap.
Tol.
ESR
100kHz
Ω
T520D337M2R5ATE007 D 7343-31 330 2.5±20% 7
T520B686M004ATE040 B 3528-21 68 4±20% 40
T520V227M004ATE007 V 7343-20 220 4±20% 7
T520Y687M004ATE015 Y 7343-40 680 4±20% 15
T520A226M006ATE100 A 3216-18 22 6.3±20% 100
T520T476M006ATE070 T 3528-12 47 6.3±20% 70
T520B336M006ATE070 B 3528-21 33 6.3±20% 70
T520V157M006ATE015 V 7343-20 150 6.3±20% 15
T520D337M006ATE040 D 7343-31 330 6.3±20% 40
T520X337M010ATE025 X 7343-43 330 10±20% 25
T520W476M016ATE045 W 7343-15 47 16±20% 45
T528I476M006ATE150 I 3216-10 47 6.3±20% 150
T528I336M010ATE150 I 3216-10 33 10±20% 150
T530X158M2R5ATE005 X 7343-43 1500 2.5±20% 5
T530Y687M004ATE005 X 7343-40 680 4±20% 5
A700V476M006ATE025 V 7343-20 47 6.3±20% 25
A700D107M006ATE015 D 7343-31 100 6.3±20% 15
A700X157M006ATE010 X 7343-43 150 6.3±20% 10
A700V106M016ATE045 V 7343-20 10 16±20% 45
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Price Each
80-TANENGKIT13 51.00
NPL